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SteelChallenge
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Category Leaders - PCC

Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Edelbauer, Christoph . PCC 74.84 100.00 13.17 14.62 16.70 13.69 16.66
2 Schiesswohl, Thomas U PCC 75.22 99.49 14.49 15.03 17.38 13.97 14.35
3 Hollan, Wolfgang U PCC 76.51 97.82 14.07 14.45 16.36 15.64 15.99
4 Gruener, Daniel U PCC 77.92 96.05 15.35 14.25 16.81 15.96 15.55
5 Berger, Friedrich U PCC 79.87 93.70 15.55 15.50 16.28 16.25 16.29
6 Leidfried, Markus . PCC 89.54 83.58 16.90 17.25 18.84 16.43 20.12
7 Waidhofer, Harald . PCC 89.95 83.20 19.64 16.70 19.61 15.00 19.00
8 Pfeiffer, Mario PCC 100.68 74.33 17.48 18.29 20.13 19.67 25.11

Category: Senior
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Gruener, Guenter Senior PCC 78.96 100.00 15.42 17.05 16.63 14.32 15.54
2 Flescher, Franz Senior PCC 89.65 88.08 17.45 19.35 17.58 16.06 19.21
3 Hoess, Heinrich Senior PCC 98.51 80.15 17.36 20.80 20.73 17.14 22.48
4 Morbitzer, Erwin U PCC 121.78 64.84 23.49 23.53 25.69 25.09 23.98

Category: Executive
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Edelbauer, Christoph . PCC 74.84 100.00 13.17 14.62 16.70 13.69 16.66
2 Schiesswohl, Thomas U PCC 75.22 99.49 14.49 15.03 17.38 13.97 14.35
3 Hollan, Wolfgang U PCC 76.51 97.82 14.07 14.45 16.36 15.64 15.99
4 Gruener, Daniel U PCC 77.92 96.05 15.35 14.25 16.81 15.96 15.55
5 Gruener, Guenter Senior PCC 78.96 94.78 15.42 17.05 16.63 14.32 15.54
6 Berger, Friedrich U PCC 79.87 93.70 15.55 15.50 16.28 16.25 16.29
7 Flescher, Franz Senior PCC 89.65 83.48 17.45 19.35 17.58 16.06 19.21
8 Waidhofer, Harald . PCC 89.95 83.20 19.64 16.70 19.61 15.00 19.00
9 Hoess, Heinrich Senior PCC 98.51 75.97 17.36 20.80 20.73 17.14 22.48

10 Pfeiffer, Mario PCC 100.68 74.33 17.48 18.29 20.13 19.67 25.11
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Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Schiesswohl, Thomas S 116.60 100.00 24.04 24.87 20.81 20.23 26.65
2 Schlosser, Benjamin U S 128.48 90.75 24.44 32.12 24.62 17.74 29.56
3 Berger, Friedrich . S 128.95 90.42 26.61 27.45 25.87 18.58 30.44
4 Hollan, Wolfgang S 133.58 87.29 27.65 24.59 23.82 20.88 36.64
5 Gruener, Daniel S 140.96 82.72 25.45 28.41 27.85 23.31 35.94
6 Pfeiffer, Mario U S 155.85 74.82 46.88 32.33 27.06 20.66 28.92
7 Edelbauer, Christoph S 177.25 65.78 47.17 40.31 26.69 21.47 41.61
8 Roupec, Marvin S 178.72 65.24 31.47 43.42 36.75 24.71 42.37
9 Leidfried, Markus . S 180.95 64.44 31.98 42.74 30.26 23.38 52.59

10 Waidhofer, Harald . S 188.93 61.72 40.34 40.69 32.39 29.57 45.94

Category: Senior
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Hoess, Heinrich Senior S 137.18 100.00 28.73 21.58 33.42 17.97 35.48
2 Gruener, Guenter Senior S 137.42 99.83 29.07 28.54 26.56 16.85 36.40
3 Arlt, Reinhard Senior S 172.35 79.59 36.28 28.96 26.51 18.47 62.13
4 Morbitzer, Erwin S 204.32 67.14 34.94 35.76 46.87 21.84 64.91

Category: Lady
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Bollwein, Tamara S 238.96 100.00 57.69 30.87 40.18 32.75 77.47

Category: Executive
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Schiesswohl, Thomas S 116.60 100.00 24.04 24.87 20.81 20.23 26.65
2 Schlosser, Benjamin U S 128.48 90.75 24.44 32.12 24.62 17.74 29.56
3 Berger, Friedrich . S 128.95 90.42 26.61 27.45 25.87 18.58 30.44
4 Hollan, Wolfgang S 133.58 87.29 27.65 24.59 23.82 20.88 36.64
5 Hoess, Heinrich Senior S 137.18 85.00 28.73 21.58 33.42 17.97 35.48
6 Gruener, Guenter Senior S 137.42 84.85 29.07 28.54 26.56 16.85 36.40
7 Gruener, Daniel S 140.96 82.72 25.45 28.41 27.85 23.31 35.94
8 Pfeiffer, Mario U S 155.85 74.82 46.88 32.33 27.06 20.66 28.92
9 Arlt, Reinhard Senior S 172.35 67.65 36.28 28.96 26.51 18.47 62.13

10 Edelbauer, Christoph S 177.25 65.78 47.17 40.31 26.69 21.47 41.61
11 Roupec, Marvin S 178.72 65.24 31.47 43.42 36.75 24.71 42.37
12 Leidfried, Markus . S 180.95 64.44 31.98 42.74 30.26 23.38 52.59
13 Waidhofer, Harald . S 188.93 61.72 40.34 40.69 32.39 29.57 45.94
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